
2026 Calendar of Events
October 14-19, 2025 Session

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Installation of Officers

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Joint Reception @ Doubletree Binghamton

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Organizational Board Meeting

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Reception Commissioner East

Saturday, November 1, 2025 Reception Chief

Friday, November 14, 2025 Reception Commissioner West

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Reception - Asscoiate Grand Conductress

Sunday, November 16, 2025 Reception - Associate Grand Patron

Saturday, December 06, 2025 Grand Commander Reception

December 9-13, 2025 Christmas Week

Friday, December 12, 2025 Board Meeting #1 @ 9:30 am

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Florida Sojourner

February 20-21, 2026 Can Am - New Brunswick

Friday, March 20, 2026 Board Meeting #2 @ 9:30 am

Saturday, March 21, 2026 Rehersal, Grand Line, Grand Chaplains, Grand 

Marshal/Assoc Grand Marshals/Grand Color Bearers

Commissioners East & West

Thursday, March 26, 2026 Chemung-Schuyler-Tioga District

Friday, March 27, 2026 Broome-Chenango District

Saturday, March 28, 2026 Otsego-Schoharie District

Friday, April 03, 2026 Good Friday

Sunday, April 05, 2026 Happy Easter

Friday, April 10, 2026 Cayuga-Tompkins District

Board Meeting #3 @ 9:30 am

Saturday, April 11, 2026 Cortland-Madison District

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Rainbow

Friday, April 17, 2026 St. Lawrence & Franklin Districts

Saturday, April 18, 2026 Clinton-Essex & Warren-Washington Districts

Sunday, April 19, 2026 Visit To Red Mountain Lodge in Vermont

Friday, April 24, 2026 Monroe District

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Niagara-Orleans District

Sunday, Aprl 26, 2026 Ontario-Seneca-Yates & Wayne District

Friday, May 01, 2026 No Visit

Saturday, May 02, 2026 No Visit

Sunday, May 3, 2026 No Visit

Monday May 4, 2026 Grand Lodge

Saturday, May 09, 2026 Erie District/Genesee&Wyoming District

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Happy Mother's Day

Friday, May 15, 2026 Allegany & Steuben Districts

Saturday, May 16, 2026 Cattaraugus-Chautauqua/Walkathon

Wednesday May 20, 2026 Jefferson District

Thursday, May 21, 2026 Onondaga District

Friday, May 22, 2026 Oswego District

Saturday, May 23, 2026 Lewis-Oneida District

Thursday, May 28, 2026 Delaware-Sullivan District

Friday, May 29, 2026 Fulton-Hamilton-Herkimer-Montgomery District

Saturday, May 30, 2026 ARS - Homecoming

Sunday, May 31, 2026 Orange-Rockland District

Thursday, June 04, 2026 Columbia-Duchess-Putnam District

Friday, June 05, 2026 Suffolk District

Saturday, June 06, 2026 Richmond&NQB&Manhattan Districts-Homecoming

June 19-21, 2026 St. John's Weekend, Utica

Monday, June 22, 2026 Day Care Graduation

July 14-18, 2026 Bazaar Oriskany

Thursday, July 16, 2026 BOARD MEETING

Saturday, July 18, 2026 BBQ

Saturday, September 12, 2026 Homecoming - Chief & Commissioner East

Saturday, September 19, 2026 Homecoming - West Commissioner

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 BOARD MEETING

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 TESTIMONAL DINNER

Friday, October 16, 2026 FOUNDATION DANCE

October 14-18, 2026 GRAND SESSION

Rainbow Convention

Triangle

DeMolay 

Dyslexia Recognition


